Butterfly Shift
Assembly
(BVG-1353X)

ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1 BVG-1351 Boss
2 SLC-1313 Shift Plate
3 SLC-1314 Pivot
4 SLC-1315X Plunger
5 SLC-1316 Comp. Spring
6 SLC-1317 Spring Lid
8 BVG-1354 SW. Bracket
9 117-0141 Plate Lock
10 310-0012 Paper Insulator
101 509-5387 SW Micro Type (AH71557K)

102 2800-5124-03  Nylon Clamp NK03

201 000-0408-S M Screw PH W/S M4 x 8
203 000-0316-FS M Screw PH W/FS M3 x 16

204 001-0512 M Screw FH M5 x 12

205 001-0525 M Screw FH M5 x 25

206 010-0312-F S-tite Screw PH W/F M3 x 12
207 051-0005 Flg. Nut M5

301 600-6190-40 Wire Harn. Shift SW

27



Front Sub Cabinet UR

Assembly
— ]
a I
{‘\j -
— ) ; R,
i
4
11
~ltem P
% Part Number Qty Description
1 390-5273 1 8" Circular Fluorescent Lamp 22w
2 999-01621 1 Nose Cone w/Decals
) 3 999-0172 1 Monitor Glass
4 999-0184 1 Protector Bracket
5 RDM-2001 1 Steering Wheel
6 509-5218 1 Start Button
d 509-5445-RE 1 VR Button Red
8 509-5445-BL 1 VR Button Blue
9 509-5445-YE 1 VR Button Yellow
10 509-5445-GR 1 VR Button Green
11 999-0187 1 Leg Leveler

28



Shield Case Twin
UR Assembly

L

2e
\

Eﬂ |

ITEM NO. s DESCRIPTION
Shield Case Main

Shield Case Lide Main

Fiter BD. Main

Nylatch Grommet

Nylatch Plunger

Fan Motor DC

Conn. Closed End

NS (WIN |-

29



Shield Case I/O UR

Assembly
i  — s
|- -H r,g/%\_ﬁ gn\ 0 - -
:.....'...._.? A | et
| e 4 D
N o R E
- s g ﬁj
20
B

30

ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION

1 Shield Case
2 Shield Case Lid
3 837-8936 1/Q BD Virtua Racing
5 839-0532 Fiter BD IO A
6 839-0533 Fitter BD IO B

101 Nylatch Grommet

102 Nylatch Plunger

201 S-Tite Screw PH W/T

202 S-Tite Screw FH




Seat Assembly

\

v/a

¢

()
U

YA
p -

Part

-

Aluminum Kick Plate

-
e K=4

Ite#m Number Description
1 390-5273 1 8" Circular Fluorescent Lamp 22w
2 999-0181 2 Cabinet Joint Channel
3 8 1/4 x 20 x 2" Phillips Flat Head
4 999-0165 1 Decal "Sega"
5 999-0184 1 Edge Bracket
6 999-0164 1 Decal Engine-Left
7 999-0164A 1 Decal Engine-Right
8 1 Black Vinyl Mat
9 999-0185 1 Seat Header Marquee Glass
1
1

Aluminum Base Plate




Control Panel with
Cover Mars
Assembly
(BVG-13005)

ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1 BVG-1350 Handle Mecha Assembly
2 BVG-1353X Butterfly Shift Assembly
3 BVG-1370 Control Panel N Blank
4 BVG-1371 Control Wood Panel N
5 BVG-1334 Handle Collar
6 BVG-1356 Control Panel Outer
7 BVG-1352 Shift Cover
8 BVG-1358A SW Plate Mars
9 RDM-2001 Steering Wheel
10 BVG-1212 Steering Emblem BVG
101 601-0460 Plastic Tie Belt 100mm
102 280-5225 Cord Clamp 21
103 280-0419 Harness Lug
104 509-5445-RE  SW PB RED 26 x 32 with Lamp
105 509-5445-BL  SW PB BLUE 26 x 32 with Lamp
106 509-5445-YE  SW PB YELLOW 26 x 32 with Lamp
107 509-5445-GR  SW PB GREEN 26 X 32 with Lamp
108 509-5218 Push Button SW IT Yeliow with Lamp
109 310-5033-15-040 Spilal Tube 15 040CM
201 031-0830 CRG BLT M8 X.30
202 050-0008 Hex Nut M8
203 061-0008 SPR Washer M8
204 050-0006 Hex Nut M6
205 069-0002 Flat Washer 6.5-19 x 1.2
206 028-0019 Set Screw Hex Socket Cp Unbr M4 x 8
207 008-0410 Tamperproof Screw TH M4 x 10
208 051-0004 Flag Nut M4
209 008-0416 Tamperproof Screw TH M4 x 16
210 069-0007 Flat Washer 4.4-16 x 1.6
211 000-0416 M Screw PH M4 x 16
212 069-0007 Flat Washer 4.4-16 x 1.6
213 029-0119 Tamperproof Screw TH Chrome M4 x 12
301 600-6190-41 Wire Harn. Start SW
302 600-6190-42  Wire Harn. View SW
303 600-6190-43  Wire Harn. View Lamp
304 600-6190-135 Wire Harn. Handle Earth o
305 600-6190-149 Wire Harn. Mars 5

32



Control Panel with

Cover Mars
Assembly
?-
‘/7/
%‘ T
= VANE)
'ﬁy : | .J
|\ Yy A
& I
8 (%9

L
\

B

¢).

33




Accelerator &
Brake Assembly

34

ITEM NO. PART NO.

DESCRIPTION

1 BVG-1420X Foot Pedal Base
2 BVG-1421 Accelerator Pedal
3 BVG-1422 Brake Pedal
4 BVG-1423 Pedal Cover Front
5 BVG-1424 Pedal Cover Rear
6 BVG-1425 Accelerator Swing Arm
7 BVG-1426 Brake Swing Arm
8 BVG-1427 Link Rod
9 BVG-1428 Accelerator Joint
10 BVG-1429 Brake Joint
11 BVG-1430 Pedal Shift
12 BVG-1431 Joint Shaft
13 BVG-1432 Pedal Pin
14 BVG-1433 Collar
15 BVG-1434 Stopper Rubber
16 BVG-1435 Stopper Plate
17 BVG-1436 Rubber Plate A
19 BVG-1438 Washer
20 BVG-1439 Gear Plate
21 BVG-1440 Pedal Base Protector
22 BVG-1441 Comp. Spring
23 BVG-1442 VR Bracket
101 220-5130 Volume Control B-5K ohm
102 601-5410 Gear 15 16
103 601-5943 Gear 20 215
104 601-6005 Adjustment Gear
105 601-0460 Plastic Tie Belt 100mm
106 310-5029-F20 Sumitube F F20mm
201 069-0143 Flat Washer Special IO 1-14 x 0.2
202 000-0310-S M Screw PH W/S M3 x 10
203 000-0410-FS M Screw PH W/S M4 x 10
204 008-0406 Tamperproof Screw TH M4 x 6
205 028-0001 Set Screw Hex Socket CP Unbr M3 x 4
206 039-0060 CRG BLT STENLESS M4 x 10
207 045-0032 CotPin2x 18
208 050-0004 Hex Nut M4
209 054-0006 U Nut M6
210 054-0008 U Nut M8
211 060-0008 Flat Washer M8
212 060-0010 Flat Washer M10
213 060-0007 E Ring 7mm
214 069-0149 Flat Washer BLK 8.5-17 x 1.2
215 069-0106 Flat Washer 4.4-12x 1.6
301 600-6190-38 Wire Harn. Accelerator VR
302 600-6190-39 Wire Harn. Brake VR
303 600-6190-134 Wire Harn. Accelerator/Brake Earth




j
[

l/irza RVeine
L!

o

tisert (B wA, Mé% S

© | 4 .
) @

N C =
) 8 \%

x
/ (3 o \\
. @\,.@
AN G
@ =
@ ) T/ NG p

47 oee o

AM“D & G@* 9 k j \\\\@\\\\\
@1 K Ww v .

Awm..w e 3 - *\/\ ,

ot ©o & T

1
W

(07) e ¥

!
L é SO
D G A

)
a@ring ! y @ /

LALLP 0%

1 212
>
e

¥ £
c 9
Lp=d)

m n
m..A
— @
wk
ol
< m

35




Power Supply
AssemblypleR

36

=

UIUU’L_UJ[_EE

L LR

sol~]

K|

(7.
N

\

73N
=4

3—4

/%

z
o

DESCRIPTION

Wooden Base

10A Line Filter

Fuse Holder

7A Fuse

Transformer

Audio Amp with Loudness

Powermaster Il Power Supply

olo|v]|a|n]|slwln| (=

Mighty Power Power Supply

Ground Bracket




Wire Color
Code Table

moow>»

‘The wire color code is as follows:

Pink

Sky Blue
Brown
Purple
Light Green

Wires other than those of any of the above 5 single colors will be
displayed by 2 alphanumberic characters.

1

OCoOoO~NOPE~EWN

Red
Blue
Yellow
Green
White
Orange
Black
Gray

If the right-hand side numeral of the code is 0, then the wire will be of a
singe color shown by the left-hand side numeral (see the above).

Note 1: If the right-hand side alphanumberic is not 0, that particular wire
has a spiral color code. The left-hand side character show the base
color and the right-hand side one, the spiral color.

Example — ‘51""= WHITE/RED

XX

RED WHITE

Note 2: The character following the wire color code indicates the size of

the wire.

K:AWG18,UL 1015
L:AWG20,UL 1007
None: AWG 22, UL 1007

37



5% e s A . F e I —_
TER 3D 1/0 A . -
i
: PP - s — 1
i —T"_ch° N = — L3 AVD '  o A. A‘V”_ -0 ) ; :
i - 28 SN ° i <P ISTISTING i, Q = 1 I
i 2 dom O 2 | QoA antue0 2] 10~ =0 2 '
! 3 30[_24__.&1.._03 ‘301_.;_.5_&.4.__03; 30: ;o; !
4| & . 3 0 4] 40 ic 4
| 5| sorsaiaNm O | soaimmacs o5l 5o -
| b b0 0 6 | BOmaidTNDY 5 g 8O e &) .:S. ‘
! , 1 7o o 3 | 50 o 7| 1o lo Ty NRYZR|
' § 8 €o ‘o 8 8o io B| §0 10 8 |
1 <ST < 9 201 g ymymy 1O 9 | %0 io 9 2 o 9 .
| -,= 20| £40)" R Ommm—dta—0o 1 2 teo opre ,o'a| :
;o N=2eR ‘.O} pe i..o__;.ﬁ_.-.l.u‘_o-‘. ‘[",o 1:1\1110 1‘3111
| ‘2ol ‘o427 00 jo42 ‘20l - .sj0t2:°20 012 }
‘ 3oulEisHET “M)%.i.;o';ﬂ(:wmﬁ«ﬁ.} ee-8152-127132 (111 | 1oL |
: 1 & ‘CwiET D\ cdomsBIRN) . <8T
i 4 o O T T R Kikfe 2D AP J25P l }
.?g[ [:’250_ R (5ND) ¢ '2 < CN2 |
® cnin uapay @t SOPSELEEL Lo
; REpes-1 - N MITERY eqie 35;—-5\/ o017 |
i . I zn‘::vn
=0l A /STAR™T v:\'c" 180 268 aBV)| 18
I =&T ~ = M:.xvﬁ"’“a'a- xn;-:v\‘%‘:.'s
i o o 22 o o0 28 !
: .Z"C%:;'V P -:\%?1 2! ‘lnl.:vn:)‘1 VST
i 122 0z 2 LAMTE o2z o =20 22] sz
- &V R _awsSe | 28 («SV\ N=H23
) o —023j23 o420 23 !
1 260 A NI M) ¢ 3436 or—g i T20H0 24
; [ 522-5192-126 102828 o——ntt2YI0 05 }
—_— —_—
P J3RP |
N T e 1
| |
e e { I
; | i CNB
l CLO gy ungwfwg ’2 S e
i Pioe 227X Catat)]l 0 e e o e 5 i i S B -
R e =l o
| ol 247X SATAR: o c \
T 0 5| oo £33-2531
! gol] ! o & -
PONRTZRE SQ TSTITX SaTae) g 5 NHI2P FILTZIR 8D MAIN
i { Eou So X ca-asi! o g ! ; i
| Do X oER o s | =
; e ‘ ‘ TP X YATAT) J 1B | t .
i ol | eee—6t92-128 [ oM . 5
; ‘Z0 %i E}:c‘z ‘
. 1| ol |
1 | X !
| i - (&) |
! ICNS =z ‘ ‘
! i B =
l | 2o sprax 2atagy 0 ) Q \ ’
| = ‘;c—‘ T+ SX "atat) “O 3 = 1
o) | 4o G2 (RX ZATAZ) o ¢ -
X P crEx camamiloo o g 1 JST NHBP
— [ [ '
a5 ; Eg!l lca’.o( "A',AL)—I [}g & = l ,
= g SCRX ZATASY L 10 g = !
s SESX DATARLL 5 g al - £33-€342 2VG-0215 !
= lea SSTRX CATAT ] 0. 2 \ GAME BD ASSY SHIZLD SASE —i's |
= R se2-5152-129 [{lo11 2 ‘ VIRTUA RACING TWIN ;
- o= z 092 t |
= 57 e [ Coiira (@] h
n NH1EP S| |es N
| INH - ‘
[ 1
- | " ==
o~ y N3 M
S E Sl 5 7] 2 -
. b ool i -Tv) o 2 @ !
& | £5] ) 'S 3 o ' RO BD
S w1 1 m— % |
- o lo s = :
57| 38 58 (3N %‘o 7| ST, ‘ E33-€3¢2
NH1ER ! g S£TOND) o g NIEP ! GAVE B
SE(GND) : VIRTUA RACING TWiN
R S NA)) . l ' = (If used)
SEEEEE & OO0 .
! o ¥ —
__ icna ' &2 i i
To-35 — =TT o0 | _ i
20_“.‘.’- c VWal—e 2 . o0 -
_sT | 10 — —o 2| usT '
NHBP | ¢0| oon o «f NroP ‘ '
z = w=1T_ o & ¢
z-grsem [ _ l i




MAIN SW
P TA
5@ SBU SBU [T <) SBU X3
| 76 ND)SE
i . FILTER PU X
B® g BBV e Dou x3
£pKx3 [EARTH) 2ea —77

-79

EARTH I
TERMINAL

6566-6190—xx

. 566-5224
PWR XFMR ACSB-24BV SBDVA o
seuSE Sey (ov) 127y
— D2-5132-B3
wWHITE b 20U (118V

c.p

5.y 1418
BEU B8BK

WHITE ppp-5138-04

— JEEEERTFRLR

3pL (BV) sp
[T cL (12.8V)E CL

| § BVG-10215 L . =
100v
input ’
AC9B-24BV __i e 1:L E?:)Vl
T 4BKx2 .
EARTH 522—~6190-B6 1
1
1 TO MONITER, l10A POWER SUPPLY Lok
1 e
‘ v TO FLORESCENT LAMPS (2) BeK
EARTH WIRING Wi
i D—4/X
1
! I——-—-——-_-_
’ ' BVG-125D |
- I ASSY HANDLE WECKA !
I i REVERSIBLE \
i l WOTOR !
STEERING '
'VR2 (LEFT) c
1 ‘ ‘-—q 1
o w s
i ] D= x < l
I 1 ~ o~ é) :é _% 'I-
. \ ? 3@%F B R
‘ - 9 5 |
y | |
' ‘ 2 -
olel @ N O I ORI, S———
L b I = ~ BVG-2158 -
l e e O ! - [_Assv B1LLBOARD °lC ot M~
L T2 _o[TTTTT)E ! o o a PIE a 1€ ay 213
u».-mmls u|.—|~1n!v|mjw|§ 51 ZPX —— ZPBK B
I l Cs—=- CEed 2R
 [LP ) . YELLOYQ-?) YELLOZRH) —3
~ AN = PANEL 4 Gpean L PR G ST =
o~ i | 8BR—54%2-"1¢ ~ i
3|7 3o 33:  BILLSD BOX .
I s ©Y ] v —428] see-513e-18 S8
' :UT g: EE agg [l _ 652:‘6*33_138' . M
© P bt P B i
| 333% &3 ge 7 e
S e pip 2N S
. > =8 8 3o
B N~ 2 oig e 2
—0 00 CEEEEEE Co [BDDDDDD Ol 22 U-POATR
. -nm twn‘-mwh < o NRenOrD } 23 3P PCB
' JST VHTP JST vABP 50000 v
—NM <N '
i JST VHSP JST w.;zp[
] JST NR12F 838—-SPB1 VARIABLE REG AND MOTOR CTRL BD
' JST vnz;a[
1
1 JST NHi1RP JST NH11P JST NH13P JST NH14P JST NHEP
i L—NP\“U&\DFEF‘Q - NMe NS DOE - NMeneroOONE - 0NmM —NﬂrmthBEwN"\* NMeuonor~D
i-—-‘!DODOOOODOO ODOOOOOOODO0ODR CO00oOOOOOOOOODO oC0CDOOOODOOOOODC 00000 DOO
| T | L ] — =
S =nNmY N " S .
| EEsERSRE D oEenaR || |3 ),
‘ Ssss5s58s8 A8 aiob‘oancsa; 3 cheleddudd L
3 { ® X X141 >0 > >0
| prraddes BT dezendee?EAc 532238 ¢
l -—N;Mi'.\lf_\lcs ol 8 sl mizlniolmoloio S :1.—n!—~n &
P L s T B L5 00 ! b e b Mmmnan = &
‘ i = _ c s
{ o TTTTITITT)s o TTTTTTT] g 2 2 —-
[ UENRCeE e nEE U O RN e OtRTRS 2 T
| Er—zmey = = REAR ChSINET |
1 REAR CABINET (1,® BD. LEFT PLAYER) (PAR SUPPLY LEFT)
|




cle e S temEn) M ,% PR
5 T 4Q 4@ (GREEN) CPU
- — ) _ 6120 270 (1 UF) 4
25(:«?5:(7»/3\”10:1 B WilTE  ASYNC) ol
) d
) pe (GND) 51.
LINE L6
mEFT FILTER"WITEW-P)
‘:!L l-_-_-
. "
He
— CL AMP BD
o
_ Ez]: l 0 WITH LOUDNESS
7oL E [ 12.8v
SeL = —_— - ]
_—Z Eﬂﬁ = & - ] MIGHTY
DL = < 120v 120 MITE
- g 10A POWER PS K
WHITEL) Uy
12 voc
LOGIC
FANS 0
N/
=7 ’
3= CABINET
= (2)
il
=
-

6008-6190-19

LLOWIP)

1
l%
e
2

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

— . — - S— . . 5 ]




SW REGU S5VI1RA. 5V4A, 12V1A

£20-6188-61 TAGHAS | ,-f%l%
) o | of 2202 Ts (ac
; | mim| ||, &8 30— A (A
=0 S Tl K —
BVG-2065S = & B3 | B3 (BF
' 608-5192-67 NSEEI 2| AT ¢ C_(AC
ASSY SEAT 1/2 $ se s v BAO—— £p2—5138 [ﬁ_@
18 10c (re ° oa ! e ~58 [Be (st
' [ Fi3ew 1z8v o—AL N =8 o S [13A%13g 158 (G
5 Q7. perortyg B (5]
l BALLST oBL H 10 doq ey | B | =& f13801% 58 &
e} op- - -
: L 6pe-6152-72 veLLoWILA bBE-5120-71 g oy I7-93 nS e 23 58 ‘-;—B—Ls— =
Sp |8 ®@ &5 eaor=2
‘ ole g 03 |s.6. (T3 |9 o T o|2e801 20—
i - 7 12 SE=REN E Z3| BAorg
) ] < iz X 7A =
[ R.SP |3 2 > 911 7 e ,..J U0 JE | gaolC
- 3 :I: O e D D5
| L.sp [§ ‘ I skl g 5| w2 |2 ]
| = LL4) 2[28 Lozs ~5 9 28 o= ]
602-6192-78 BLUAM - s3z 105s < 22Bor—3¢ )
2[5 o *— 238
TI— L A
P ©21B| m s
" 3 A n —L gg |
522-£182-57 Sts 7388 > o238 S
i [ 628—6138-67 wree 1Al 1 o 302 2 :
— s —T8B| o0 | & o.\___,—z m gl 3 o3
S M — - Qz |w ~ s =
i oW - Tl 5 O'T ] = o 54
S H z 7 o....'és o 5 53
‘ m | s 12 12| 3
l —h 3 > Ave oSl ) o 82se 5| go ?E
=  RED | e S| 80 7 i
. S s S P R SEESERRER| T N NN
~X rz"‘-|2 i TE g © 55988888538 — @ 3¢
‘ - o 30.!;_.{— b _ 111 L==r 3€
S0 Sl io——a—s oy O|o|—rnimig|~ oo
' o= L 3 | MR N[NNI AN
ser— |z T e
| < |sze-sise 5 J “>eoe-e150-62| |5
: -85 o — S
837-8682 = 1 e i s 5
o| 10— s1}—01 |, SOUND = Bvc—zpep ) <
oA 20p——=—oz & OPTION Ladacloodl -
' | 2 | /Lo BD : LS
O 400—co—04 |= 2-61 { &l
l 2 ol 13210 2 6008120 vellovive) wl
- ] see—s-.ez“;_.;:B: 12 HSromses & =
| —es[ 2 52 (R Sp 3 3
el 1O 81101 | o 1 S1 (|.SP- 3
! _5 20 S B 3 ‘71_1;5::‘1 5 BBi
‘ UE 40— 52 t—-o4 % g =88 "H:ELU"” ~
! L5 z < — RED 1 BLACK (Lch)
— 5 38 > {5 o
‘ i: - 'S T A 1S3 'j g2 j“'@RED {Reh) 5 -
! T-o 38 -56 v To2eMOTn ‘
| e e ||
p— - o = L= = v =17 o= 3
(o) w 28 (+ c | se =
' ?5 rR-3 T2 %% - 28 (+5v2) 8 :8 8¢ ] RN
S R+ D3 =2 > 38 (+5v2) BEg LS8 70
o - 2R (o [l P see—-51 5 bs
o_ w 28 (+5v2) ) -l
£02—6132-57 i 25 [503) 2 g o =
| s o e Brool2eL (acev) —
L s SBIGVR) v z o—<2= 1A | 22
3 BVG—2215  ASSY SHIELD CASE TWIN SB(GND2) Y 120l | S¢
i 5B (CND2) IS 5l 3or== L3¢
' g o L=
Ou'(U-P) )
' 5 o T R+ o B - i i E22-513B-52 }
I I A L 2| Plzexe P& zexzpsvas &
= GlzoP?®d 062l 2| 83 5 36x2 (s5val— | 5o
\ GEET'S A P selol|” 2| S ﬁf‘w& S ppprsp-se ] S22
: <Belo 2 g 225 |e 5| Slsexs H 5ex2(00 BeL (
e ; 5 nel3 x w56 x2 SEX2(D vy zpK 4:1
d o o [ IEX1 1 = 30 (:5._!52_010 31
l s s r YELLOYIU-P) ( P SEEK VA o "
| B 12 5 -l 5 £ 38 x2 75 zex2145v3) = =4
< o] R+ = ] w 3g X s . . =
| e 0 lg k- R e, (36 x| zoxolava) | JBEXUIFsB G0, | 5
2 “m sl - AR 7| g
o "g o7 T+ :27 l wl 5 14: g 30 X2 Z 32"2(“5\/3 =
l i <se [og (1= 2 ECE)OI R 3 Szexaiavs 3
R 58 X7 = 5ex2(03
' o sol52 — © |~ 58 X2 =1 5eX2(3ND3 5
| o 1pol 30 w 5¢ x2 2T5ex2(e\z ©5 o
| oB |~ 11397 3p crep |8 5@ x2 —={5ex2(v3 212
: 25 |isol3e e p 5 5 5PX2(\D3 °1 T
2 [ e L'D YELLOW|U-P} ©3
i foo000 O~ 2 5Pe-6192-53| 1
nis - >
! ~le N[N
j 4p2-5136 2

ER2-8130-74 B )

62e-61°%



(o]
o

W=

ol@[@]y [o]=2[>

600—61390~31

LEFT PLAYER

AX2

B1

CXx

o421

FT_DOWN)
JFT UP)

PFPqumauwd

=¥
(N

=
x
T

688—-5132-38

v

waﬁ%waﬁ

see~-618e-38
ASSY

BLUEV-P)

AC

CCEL

LEFT PLAYER

¥ TO] STEERING WR

WHITE(U-P)
clp

B

62R2-B1950-37
LEFT PLAYER

D_N.O.5 COM_ SHIFT DOWN
: N.OA: COM SHIFT UP
620-6130—48

N.0. —L—cou LEFT PLAYER

ACCE]

e

-

0

58

—o START SW

2
3

238

4

A
38

Los L START LAMP

a U1
3

VR SW)
GND) |

a_?{u‘lbwm-n
v

682-6198-32

YELLOWTUP)

v

AB

(]

502-6188—41

MODE

[ B8

o= _IMODE R

cs

v
MODE BUTTON

|0 |p
oo

D5

58 58

PN

MODE

£19p-62 BAXUP)

(TXDATAR)
TXDATAL)
(TXDATA2)
(TXDATAZ)
(TXDATAS)
(TXDATAS)
(TXDATAE)
(TXDATAT)
V)

+5V

v

'
'
l
S—

VARIABLE REG
AND

MOTOR CTRL BD

(LEFT PLAYER SIDE)

Laeboad.hoa.lls

Mm[ﬂm‘m‘b[wlgﬂﬂ

&

=
x
3
£
3

v

} (RXDATARY =T
ATAY

[:,n

N

- (RXDATAL}
» (RXD
i (RXDATAEY
: (RXDATAT
L{GND)
{ (GND)
L (+5V)
P (+5V)
-5192-83

D-1/X POS AB

®

|
|
|

() [ ) (el V) £

=
&
vdovdoLad vl Ly

SE

|
_

z
=
m

()

v

3BX2 (+5V)

51 11

AVPS

2 [[AVP2)

w
ga\mbww—'

-P)

A

620619042

X X2 MOoDE

X1 X2
LOX

xz JMODE LAVP

LT RN

X1
OX2 4MODE
X X2 LMODE

T 1

AVP2)

38

va

4 (L

AVP4)

38

oju[piwn]=2]0

=

2Y)

I BLLEL-)

582-6732-28 |

.

31 (L AWDY)
32 (LAMP2Y
33 (LAv=3)
34 =
37 (LANMDES)
3B8X2 (GND)
>~6138-60

b win= |0

(02l Val gl (Vo) (§4] (VR)
~J| &N |- oo
X
N

o)

et

A
52
3

N

£
UJ;

N SV
(GND)
+5V!

S2 (Vpi=)
41 (VDL s)
i85 vepi+
(+5V)
CoinMeter
(GND) ¢

FERPEPPE

-
WIN)|

502-6158-38

bEoe-bi32—<¢E

6EBB-61382-44

EBE-87182~45

36

2
BeL

T

L]
o
-
w
«

|
o
L]
—
U

f

&
5

6520-6180-54

A
5Be~B1S2—<5

LEFT PLAYER
SOUND VOLWME

L

PLAVER

~A
—w.

N CHUTE;

EXTRA 12V

|
EW-P) FOR MARS/SENT]

L 660-5192-52
- —————- L ASSY | VARIABLE REG
cle. NET BL . c 5 l
18 75 FRONT Ca8l 200 5 TRANSFORMER | |28(ssvp) St AND
| Fmt? Lerrpiever o [ZeHE | 38 (=2vz)it - MOTOR CTRL 8D
—3 PLAY | 58L_| | 3B (=5vZ) T q
25 15+ COORDIS Bl 12w D-1/X POS F21 [Ssiaaral = D-1/X POS DB I
b2 gt. D-1/X PCS G1 | |_ gL o © & (GNDRI T @ '
3 L B (GND ) -
775 wm:r]ftﬁ-r) @ rui_?[z(sf;-v) — =Y J
wimeen O —_—— BV e o e = —— -

662-5198—43
BVG-130801

ASSY CONTROL PANEL




